
Bellarmine (2-4, 0-0) -vs- Notre Dame (3-0, 0-0)
2/17/2026 at Notre Dame, IN (Arlotta Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Bellarmine Goals: Joe Alie (4); Jack Fischel (2); John Alie (2); Ty Washington (1); Ezra Moore (1) 
Assists: John Alie (4); Ezra Moore (3); Nick Ferge (1); Michael Blaymires (1) 
 
Notre Dame Goals: Brock Behrman (4); Will Maheras (3); Jalen Seymour (3); Fisher Finley (2); Josh Yago (2); Jake Vasquez (2); Gavin Lynch
(2); Ryan Sforzo (2); Gavin Burlace (2); Colin Kenney (1); Brady Pokorny (1); Matt Jeffery (1); Teddy Lally (1); Will Angrick (1); Miguel
Iglesias (1); Luke Miller (1) 
Assists: Teddy Lally (3); Brock Behrman (3); Josh Yago (2); Max Busenkell (2); Luke Miller (2); Colin Kenney (1); Matt Jeffery (1); Will
Maheras (1); Gavin Lynch (1); Kyle Bergen (1); Griffin Grant (1); Gavin Burlace (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Arlotta Stadium
Penalties: Christopher Iuliano 3rd/06:04; Ezra Moore 4th/15:00; Karter Williams 4th/13:37; Dillon ORourke 4th/11:20; Landon Clark
4th/10:02; Gavin Lynch 4th/08:45; Hudson OHara 4th/05:30; Dillon ORourke 4th/02:47
Officials: David Krok; Nitin Rao; Terry Nichter; Ben Hicks

Date: 2/17/2026
Attendance: 405

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Bellarmine 0 1 6 3 10
Notre Dame 10 6 5 8 29

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Bellarmine 4 3 9 7 23
Notre Dame 16 17 17 14 64

Shots On Goal
Bellarmine 2 1 8 6 17
Notre Dame 12 12 12 9 45

Saves
Bellarmine 2 6 7 1 16
Notre Dame 2 0 2 3 7

Turnovers
Bellarmine 1 8 2 3 14
Notre Dame 2 3 2 1 8

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Bellarmine 3-3 7-8 5-6 2-2 17-19
Notre Dame 6-6 9-9 2-2 5-5 22-22

Ground Balls
Bellarmine 5 1 7 5 18
Notre Dame 13 12 17 11 53

Face Offs
Bellarmine 2 2 2 6 12
Notre Dame 9 5 10 5 29

Extra Man Opportunities
Bellarmine 0 0 2 2 3-4
Notre Dame 0 0 0 4 2-4



Bellarmine 10

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
3 Ty Washington 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 - -
4 Robert MacMichael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
23 John Alie 2 4 6 8 1 0 0 - -
25 Joe Alie 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 - -

28 Ezra Moore 1 3 4 3 1 4 0 -
1-

00:30
32 Luke Healy 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
33 Christopher Reynolds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
40 Matt Kirton 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 - -
45 Nolan Hudnut 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
53 Michael Blaymires 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 - -
0 Maxton Messner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -

1 Dillon ORourke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
2-

02:00
5 John Burkhardt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
6 Grant Crossley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
10 Jack Fischel 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 - -
11 Nick Ferge 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 - -

12 Hudson OHara 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

01:00
14 Ryan Curry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
17 Ziggy Iannessa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-8 -
18 Niko Madden 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 6-21 -
20 Evan OBrien 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
27 Jack Love 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
29 Andrew Hoffmann 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
31 Jackson Campisano 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
34 Caden Pickell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
36 Kellen Marks 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -

38 Landon Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -
1-

01:00
43 Brendan Lehrer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
44 Robert Pope 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 - -
47 Ayden Hanna 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
50 Kyle Sanders 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2-7 -
66 Samuel Churchill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-5 -
90 Isaac Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 10 9 19 23 18 14 3 12-41
5-

04:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
45 Nolan Hudnut 11:16 9 2 L
6 Grant Crossley 3:14 1 0
29 Andrew Hoffmann 45:30 19 14



Notre Dame 29

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
1 Thomas Ricciardelli 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 - -
4 Matt Jeffery 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 - -
10 Will Angrick 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 - -
12 Josh Yago 2 2 4 6 0 1 0 - -
16 Will Maheras 3 1 4 6 1 1 0 - -
21 Brock Behrman 4 3 7 5 0 0 0 - -
47 Will Gallagher 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -

55 Christopher Iuliano 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -
1-

01:00
77 Luke Miller 1 2 3 2 1 1 0 - -
90 Shawn Lyght 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 - -
0 Colin Kenney 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
2 Brady Pokorny 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 - -
3 Declan Cooke 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
5 Teddy Lally 1 3 4 3 2 0 1 - -
6 Fisher Finley 2 0 2 4 0 1 0 - -
7 Joey Bambrick 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
9 Aidan Diaz-Matos 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 13-17 -
11 Cam Kelley 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
14 Dylan Faison 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 - -
15 Anderson Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
17 Drew Wynocker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
18 Jake Vasquez 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 - -
19 Christian Alacqua 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 - -
20 Miguel Iglesias 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 - -

22 Gavin Lynch 2 1 3 5 1 0 0 -
1-

00:30
23 Max Busenkell 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 - -
24 Chris Reihnardt 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
25 Tyler Spano 0 0 0 0 6 1 1 10-12 -
26 Jalen Seymour 3 0 3 4 1 1 0 - -
30 Greg Guyton 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
33 Will Ohnmacht 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
35 Jake Sommer 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -

38 Karter Williams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

01:00
42 Christian Gallaher 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 6-12 -
43 Bo Popham 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
44 Kyle Bergen 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 - -
45 Ryan Sforzo 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 - -
49 Ben Burmeister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
50 Brendan Mullahy 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 - -
52 Alex Zepf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
54 Jimmy Kenney 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
66 Luke Stickler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
72 Thomas Porell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
81 Will Donovan 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 - -
88 Luke Crowe 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 - -
91 Griffin Grant 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - -
99 Gavin Burlace 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 - -

Totals 29 19 48 64 53 8 12 29-41
3-

02:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
1 Thomas Ricciardelli 39:15 4 3 W
33 Will Ohnmacht 6:43 1 2
52 Alex Zepf 14:02 5 2



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By BELL ND
1st 14:11 Josh Yago (5) Will Maheras 0 1
1st 13:37 Luke Miller (3) Brock Behrman 0 2
1st 10:34 Matt Jeffery (3) Josh Yago 0 3
1st 09:20 Jalen Seymour (3) Unassisted 0 4
1st 06:32 Jalen Seymour (4) Luke Miller 0 5
1st 05:34 Will Maheras (3) Matt Jeffery 0 6
1st 04:48 Fisher Finley (1) Teddy Lally 0 7
1st 04:09 Teddy Lally (3) Unassisted 0 8
1st 03:44 Jalen Seymour (5) Max Busenkell 0 9
1st 03:09 Will Angrick (1) Teddy Lally 0 10
2nd 12:47 Josh Yago (6) Brock Behrman 0 11
2nd 09:55 Ezra Moore (1) John Alie 1 11
2nd 08:14 Brock Behrman (2) Kyle Bergen 1 12
2nd 04:20 Fisher Finley (2) Unassisted 1 13
2nd 03:28 Will Maheras (4) Brock Behrman 1 14
2nd 00:53 Miguel Iglesias (1) Teddy Lally 1 15
2nd 00:00 Brock Behrman (2) Max Busenkell 1 16
3rd 14:25 Brock Behrman (4) Josh Yago 1 17
3rd 14:00 Joe Alie (1) Ezra Moore 2 17
3rd 13:12 Jack Fischel (1) Unassisted 3 17
3rd 10:43 Will Maheras (5) Unassisted 3 18
3rd 09:48 Brock Behrman (5) Luke Miller 3 19
3rd 05:45 Joe Alie (2) (UP) John Alie 4 19
3rd 04:42 John Alie (2) Ezra Moore 5 19
3rd 03:54 Gavin Burlace (1) Unassisted 5 20
3rd 03:41 Joe Alie (3) Nick Ferge 6 20
3rd 02:15 John Alie (2) Ezra Moore 7 20
3rd 00:58 Brady Pokorny (1) Unassisted 7 21
4th 14:44 Gavin Lynch (1) (UP) Gavin Burlace 7 22
4th 13:18 Ty Washington (1) (UP) John Alie 8 22
4th 12:22 Ryan Sforzo (1) Unassisted 8 23
4th 10:44 Ryan Sforzo (2) (UP) Gavin Lynch 8 24
4th 10:02 Jake Vasquez (1) Griffin Grant 8 25
4th 08:30 Jack Fischel (1) (UP) John Alie 9 25
4th 06:43 Jake Vasquez (2) Unassisted 9 26
4th 05:30 Colin Kenney (1) Unassisted 9 27
4th 03:14 Gavin Burlace (2) Colin Kenney 9 28
4th 01:29 Gavin Lynch (2) Unassisted 9 29
4th 00:50 Joe Alie (2) Michael Blaymires 10 29

Period Time Team Player Min Type
3rd 06:04 ND Christopher Iuliano 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
4th 15:00 BELL Ezra Moore 00:30 OFFSIDE
4th 13:37 ND Karter Williams 01:00 SLASHING
4th 11:20 BELL Dillon ORourke 01:00 SLASHING
4th 10:02 BELL Landon Clark 01:00 SLASHING
4th 08:45 ND Gavin Lynch 00:30 PUSHING
4th 05:30 BELL Hudson OHara 01:00 SLASHING
4th 02:47 BELL Dillon ORourke 01:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
15:00 ND Thomas Ricciardelli at goalie for ND.
15:00 BELL Nolan Hudnut at goalie for BELL.
15:00 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by ND Will Donovan.
14:50 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
14:11 ND GOAL by ND Josh Yago (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Will Maheras, goal number 5 for season.

Bellarmine 0, Notre Dame 1
14:11 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND, [14:11] Ground ball pickup by ND Shawn Lyght.
13:37 ND GOAL by ND Luke Miller, Assist by Brock Behrman, goal number 3 for season.

Bellarmine 0, Notre Dame 2
13:37 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND, [13:37] Ground ball pickup by ND Aidan Diaz-Matos.
12:57 ND Shot by ND Josh Yago WIDE
12:43 ND Shot by ND Brock Behrman, SAVE Nolan Hudnut
12:39 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
11:47 BELL Ground ball pickup by BELL Ezra Moore.
11:36 BELL Shot by BELL Michael Blaymires, SAVE Thomas Ricciardelli
11:33 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Will Gallagher.
11:31 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
10:50 ND Shot by ND Matt Jeffery WIDE
10:34 ND GOAL by ND Matt Jeffery, Assist by Josh Yago, goal number 3 for season.

Bellarmine 0, Notre Dame 3
10:34 BELL Faceoff Ziggy Iannessa vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by BELL (on faceoff violation).
09:57 BELL Shot by BELL John Alie BLOCKED
09:53 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Kyle Bergen.
09:50 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
09:20 ND GOAL by ND Jalen Seymour, goal number 3 for season.

Bellarmine 0, Notre Dame 4
09:20 BELL Timeout by BELL.
09:20 ND Faceoff Ziggy Iannessa vs Tyler Spano won by ND, [09:20] Ground ball pickup by ND Tyler Spano.
08:38 ND Shot by ND Josh Yago, SAVE Nolan Hudnut
08:31 BELL Ground ball pickup by BELL Nolan Hudnut.
08:28 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
07:30 BELL Ground ball pickup by BELL Ty Washington.
07:15 BELL Shot by BELL Jack Fischel, SAVE Thomas Ricciardelli
07:12 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Will Donovan.
07:06 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
06:32 ND GOAL by ND Jalen Seymour, Assist by Luke Miller, goal number 4 for season.

Bellarmine 0, Notre Dame 5
06:32 ND Faceoff Ziggy Iannessa vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND (on faceoff violation).
05:55 ND Shot by ND Will Maheras HIGH
05:38 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Will Angrick.
05:34 ND GOAL by ND Will Maheras, Assist by Matt Jeffery, goal number 3 for season.

Bellarmine 0, Notre Dame 6
05:34 BELL Faceoff Niko Madden vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by BELL, [05:34] Ground ball pickup by BELL Niko Madden.
-- BELL Turnover by BELL Niko Madden (caused by Aidan Diaz-Matos).
05:22 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Aidan Diaz-Matos.
05:19 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
04:48 ND GOAL by ND Fisher Finley, Assist by Teddy Lally, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 0, Notre Dame 7
04:48 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND, [04:48] Ground ball pickup by ND Shawn Lyght.
04:09 ND GOAL by ND Teddy Lally, goal number 3 for season.

Bellarmine 0, Notre Dame 8
04:09 BELL Timeout by BELL.
04:09 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND (on faceoff violation).
03:44 ND GOAL by ND Jalen Seymour, Assist by Max Busenkell, goal number 5 for season.

Bellarmine 0, Notre Dame 9
03:44 BELL Andrew Hoffmann at goalie for BELL.
03:44 ND Faceoff Kyle Sanders vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND, [03:44] Ground ball pickup by ND Christian Alacqua.



03:09 ND GOAL by ND Will Angrick, Assist by Teddy Lally, goal number 1 for season.
Bellarmine 0, Notre Dame 10

03:09 ND Faceoff Ziggy Iannessa vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND, [03:09] Ground ball pickup by ND Aidan Diaz-Matos.
02:33 ND Shot by ND Fisher Finley WIDE
-- ND Turnover by ND Luke Miller (caused by Landon Clark).
02:13 BELL Ground ball pickup by BELL Andrew Hoffmann.
02:11 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
01:09 BELL Shot by BELL Ezra Moore BLOCKED
01:05 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Thomas Ricciardelli.
01:04 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
-- ND Turnover by ND Will Maheras.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 BELL Faceoff Niko Madden vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by BELL, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by BELL Niko Madden.
-- BELL Turnover by BELL Ty Washington (caused by Christian Alacqua).
14:07 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Christian Alacqua.
14:05 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
14:01 ND Shot by ND Chris Reihnardt WIDE
13:32 ND Shot by ND Josh Yago HIGH
12:52 ND Shot by ND Brady Pokorny WIDE
12:51 ND Shot by ND Will Maheras, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
12:47 ND GOAL by ND Josh Yago, Assist by Brock Behrman, goal number 6 for season.

Bellarmine 0, Notre Dame 11
12:47 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND, [12:47] Ground ball pickup by ND Aidan Diaz-Matos.
-- ND Turnover by ND.
12:09 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
11:43 BELL Shot by BELL Ezra Moore WIDE
-- BELL Turnover by BELL Ezra Moore (caused by Christopher Iuliano).
11:16 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Shawn Lyght.
11:12 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
11:06 ND Shot by ND Shawn Lyght WIDE
10:58 ND Shot by ND Josh Yago, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
10:53 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
-- BELL Turnover by BELL Ezra Moore (caused by Thomas Ricciardelli).
10:15 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Thomas Ricciardelli.
10:14 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
10:07 ND Shot by ND Christian Alacqua, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
10:02 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
09:55 BELL GOAL by BELL Ezra Moore, Assist by John Alie, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 1, Notre Dame 11
09:55 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND, [09:55] Ground ball pickup by ND Luke Crowe.
-- ND Turnover by ND Josh Yago.
09:08 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
-- BELL Turnover by BELL.
08:16 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
08:14 ND GOAL by ND Brock Behrman, Assist by Kyle Bergen, goal number 2 for season.

Bellarmine 1, Notre Dame 12
08:14 BELL Faceoff Niko Madden vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by BELL.
-- BELL Turnover by BELL Robert Pope (caused by Miguel Iglesias).
07:34 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Miguel Iglesias.
07:32 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
07:13 ND Shot by ND Luke Crowe WIDE
-- ND Turnover by ND Fisher Finley.
06:59 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
-- BELL Turnover by BELL Luke Healy (caused by Shawn Lyght).
06:21 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
06:05 ND Shot by ND Will Maheras, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
05:56 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
05:04 BELL Shot by BELL John Alie WIDE
05:01 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Kyle Bergen.
04:58 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
04:20 ND GOAL by ND Fisher Finley, goal number 2 for season.



Bellarmine 1, Notre Dame 13
04:20 BELL Timeout by BELL.
04:20 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND, [04:20] Ground ball pickup by ND Aidan Diaz-Matos.
04:03 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
03:28 ND GOAL by ND Will Maheras, Assist by Brock Behrman, goal number 4 for season.

Bellarmine 1, Notre Dame 14
03:28 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND, [03:28] Ground ball pickup by ND Aidan Diaz-Matos.
03:19 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Aidan Diaz-Matos.
03:18 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
02:35 ND Shot by ND Max Busenkell, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
02:32 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
-- BELL Turnover by BELL Ty Washington (caused by Will Donovan).
02:04 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Will Donovan.
01:21 ND Shot by ND Will Angrick, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
01:12 BELL Clear attempt by BELL failed.
-- BELL Turnover by BELL.
00:53 ND GOAL by ND Miguel Iglesias, Assist by Teddy Lally, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 1, Notre Dame 15
00:53 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Tyler Spano won by ND, [00:53] Ground ball pickup by ND Tyler Spano.
00:00 ND GOAL by ND Brock Behrman, Assist by Max Busenkell, goal number 2 for season.

Bellarmine 1, Notre Dame 16
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 ND Faceoff Ziggy Iannessa vs Aidan Diaz-Matos won by ND.
14:25 ND GOAL by ND Brock Behrman, Assist by Josh Yago, goal number 4 for season.

Bellarmine 1, Notre Dame 17
14:25 BELL Faceoff Niko Madden vs Tyler Spano won by BELL, [14:25] Ground ball pickup by BELL Niko Madden.
14:00 BELL GOAL by BELL Joe Alie, Assist by Ezra Moore, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 2, Notre Dame 17
14:00 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Tyler Spano won by ND, [14:00] Ground ball pickup by ND Tyler Spano.
-- ND Turnover by ND Tyler Spano (caused by Matt Kirton).
13:51 BELL Ground ball pickup by BELL Nick Ferge.
13:46 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
13:12 BELL GOAL by BELL Jack Fischel, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 3, Notre Dame 17
13:12 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Tyler Spano won by ND, [13:12] Ground ball pickup by ND Will Gallagher.
12:26 ND Shot by ND Fisher Finley, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
12:21 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Teddy Lally.
12:16 ND Shot by ND Teddy Lally, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
12:13 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
11:21 BELL Shot by BELL John Alie, SAVE Thomas Ricciardelli
11:18 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Thomas Ricciardelli.
11:16 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
10:59 ND Shot by ND Will Angrick, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
10:44 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Will Maheras.
10:44 ND Shot by ND Matt Jeffery BLOCKED
10:43 ND GOAL by ND Will Maheras, goal number 5 for season.

Bellarmine 3, Notre Dame 18
10:43 ND Faceoff Kyle Sanders vs Tyler Spano won by ND, [10:43] Ground ball pickup by ND Tyler Spano.
10:12 ND Shot by ND Luke Miller, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
10:09 BELL Ground ball pickup by BELL Matt Kirton.
10:05 BELL Clear attempt by BELL failed.
-- BELL Turnover by BELL Matt Kirton (caused by Teddy Lally).
09:54 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Luke Miller.
09:48 ND GOAL by ND Brock Behrman, Assist by Luke Miller, goal number 5 for season.

Bellarmine 3, Notre Dame 19
09:48 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Tyler Spano won by ND (on faceoff violation).
09:09 ND Shot by ND Dylan Faison, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
09:05 BELL Ground ball pickup by BELL Andrew Hoffmann.
09:02 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
07:50 BELL Shot by BELL Robert Pope WIDE



07:32 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
06:52 ND Shot by ND Jalen Seymour BLOCKED
06:27 ND Shot by ND Max Busenkell HIT POST
06:19 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Jalen Seymour.
-- ND Turnover by ND Jalen Seymour (caused by Kellen Marks).
06:11 BELL Ground ball pickup by BELL Matt Kirton.
06:04 ND Penalty on ND Christopher Iuliano (CROSS-CHECK/1:00).
05:45 BELL GOAL by BELL Joe Alie (MAN-UP), Assist by John Alie, goal number 2 for season.

Bellarmine 4, Notre Dame 19
05:45 ND Timeout by ND.
05:45 ND Alex Zepf at goalie for ND.
05:45 ND Faceoff Kyle Sanders vs Tyler Spano won by ND, [05:45] Ground ball pickup by ND Tyler Spano.
05:33 ND Shot by ND Teddy Lally, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
05:28 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
05:18 BELL Timeout by BELL.
05:06 BELL Shot by BELL John Alie, SAVE Alex Zepf
04:54 BELL Ground ball pickup by BELL John Alie.
04:42 BELL GOAL by BELL John Alie, Assist by Ezra Moore, goal number 2 for season.

Bellarmine 5, Notre Dame 19
04:42 ND Faceoff Kyle Sanders vs Tyler Spano won by ND, [04:42] Ground ball pickup by ND Brendan Mullahy.
-- BELL Turnover by BELL Kyle Sanders (caused by Tyler Spano).
04:33 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Luke Crowe.
03:54 ND GOAL by ND Gavin Burlace, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 5, Notre Dame 20
03:54 BELL Faceoff Ziggy Iannessa vs Christian Gallaher won by BELL, [03:54] Ground ball pickup by BELL Nick Ferge.
03:41 BELL GOAL by BELL Joe Alie, Assist by Nick Ferge, goal number 3 for season.

Bellarmine 6, Notre Dame 20
03:41 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Christian Gallaher won by ND, [03:41] Ground ball pickup by ND Jimmy Kenney.
02:43 ND Shot by ND Ryan Sforzo, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
02:39 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
02:15 BELL GOAL by BELL John Alie, Assist by Ezra Moore, goal number 2 for season.

Bellarmine 7, Notre Dame 20
02:15 ND Faceoff Ziggy Iannessa vs Tyler Spano won by ND, [02:15] Ground ball pickup by ND Tyler Spano.
01:38 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Gavin Lynch.
01:31 ND Shot by ND Dylan Faison WIDE
01:14 ND Shot by ND Gavin Lynch BLOCKED
01:10 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Teddy Lally.
00:58 ND GOAL by ND Brady Pokorny, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 7, Notre Dame 21
00:58 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Brady Pokorny.
00:58 ND Faceoff Samuel Churchill vs Tyler Spano won by ND, [00:58] Ground ball pickup by ND Joey Bambrick.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 BELL Penalty on BELL Ezra Moore (OFFSIDE/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
14:44 ND GOAL by ND Gavin Lynch (MAN-UP), Assist by Gavin Burlace, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 7, Notre Dame 22
14:44 BELL Faceoff Samuel Churchill vs Christian Gallaher won by BELL, [14:44] Ground ball pickup by BELL Jackson Campisano.
14:05 BELL Shot by BELL Jack Fischel, SAVE Alex Zepf
14:01 BELL Ground ball pickup by BELL Michael Blaymires.
13:37 ND Penalty on ND Karter Williams (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
13:18 BELL GOAL by BELL Ty Washington (MAN-UP), Assist by John Alie, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 8, Notre Dame 22
13:18 ND Faceoff Samuel Churchill vs Christian Gallaher won by ND, [13:18] Ground ball pickup by ND Christian Gallaher.
12:22 ND GOAL by ND Ryan Sforzo, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 8, Notre Dame 23
12:22 ND Faceoff Kyle Sanders vs Christian Gallaher won by ND, [12:22] Ground ball pickup by ND Christian Gallaher.
11:20 ND Shot by ND Dylan Faison HIGH
11:20 BELL Penalty on BELL Dillon ORourke (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
10:52 ND Shot by ND Gavin Lynch HIGH
10:44 ND GOAL by ND Ryan Sforzo (MAN-UP), Assist by Gavin Lynch, goal number 2 for season.

Bellarmine 8, Notre Dame 24



10:44 ND Faceoff Samuel Churchill vs Christian Gallaher won by ND, [10:44] Ground ball pickup by ND Christian Gallaher.
10:02 ND GOAL by ND Jake Vasquez, Assist by Griffin Grant, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 8, Notre Dame 25
10:02 BELL Penalty on BELL Landon Clark (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
09:54 BELL Faceoff Samuel Churchill vs Christian Gallaher won by BELL.
-- BELL Turnover by BELL Ezra Moore (caused by Declan Cooke).
09:22 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Declan Cooke.
09:21 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
09:04 ND Shot by ND Gavin Lynch HIT POST
08:58 ND Shot by ND Colin Kenney, SAVE Andrew Hoffmann
08:54 BELL Ground ball pickup by BELL Evan OBrien.
08:45 ND Penalty on ND Gavin Lynch (PUSHING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
08:30 BELL GOAL by BELL Jack Fischel (MAN-UP), Assist by John Alie, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 9, Notre Dame 25
08:30 ND Faceoff Ziggy Iannessa vs Christian Gallaher won by ND, [08:30] Ground ball pickup by ND Brendan Mullahy.
07:37 ND Shot by ND Cam Kelley HIGH
06:43 ND GOAL by ND Jake Vasquez, goal number 2 for season.

Bellarmine 9, Notre Dame 26
06:43 BELL Timeout by BELL.
06:43 ND Will Ohnmacht at goalie for ND.
06:43 BELL Faceoff Niko Madden vs Christian Gallaher won by BELL (on faceoff violation).
06:17 BELL Shot by BELL John Alie, SAVE Will Ohnmacht
06:14 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Will Ohnmacht.
06:12 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
06:05 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Brendan Mullahy.
05:30 ND GOAL by ND Colin Kenney, goal number 1 for season.

Bellarmine 9, Notre Dame 27
05:30 BELL Penalty on BELL Hudson OHara (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
05:30 BELL Faceoff Niko Madden vs Tyler Spano won by BELL, [05:30] Ground ball pickup by BELL Niko Madden.
-- BELL Turnover by BELL Ayden Hanna (caused by Jake Sommer).
05:15 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
-- ND Turnover by ND Dylan Faison.
04:32 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
03:36 BELL Shot by BELL Robert Pope WIDE
-- BELL Turnover by BELL Ezra Moore (caused by Greg Guyton).
03:18 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Will Ohnmacht.
03:16 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
03:14 ND GOAL by ND Gavin Burlace, Assist by Colin Kenney, goal number 2 for season.

Bellarmine 9, Notre Dame 28
03:14 BELL Grant Crossley at goalie for BELL.
03:14 ND Faceoff Niko Madden vs Christian Gallaher won by ND, [03:14] Ground ball pickup by ND Bo Popham.
03:04 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Bo Popham.
02:47 BELL Penalty on BELL Dillon ORourke (ILLEGAL BODY CHECK/1:00).
01:30 ND Shot by ND Dylan Faison HIGH
01:29 ND GOAL by ND Gavin Lynch, goal number 2 for season.

Bellarmine 9, Notre Dame 29
01:29 BELL Faceoff Kyle Sanders vs Christian Gallaher won by BELL, [01:29] Ground ball pickup by BELL Kyle Sanders.
00:52 BELL Clear attempt by BELL good.
00:50 BELL GOAL by BELL Joe Alie, Assist by Michael Blaymires, goal number 2 for season.

Bellarmine 10, Notre Dame 29
00:50 BELL Faceoff Kyle Sanders vs Christian Gallaher won by BELL.
00:31 BELL Shot by BELL John Alie, SAVE Will Ohnmacht
00:28 ND Ground ball pickup by ND Colin Kenney.
00:20 ND Clear attempt by ND good.
00:00 0 End-of-period.


